TREE TRUNK PROTECTION
LOCATION EACH
AMP_C
0+193,8 13.0 RT 1
0+193.9 13.5 RT 1
0+198 15.4 RT. 1
0+215.2 214 RT 1
04216 24.8 RT 1
AMP_D
0+053.7 19.6 LT 1
0+070.3 21.5 LT 1
0+073.2 22.0 LT 1
0+088.0 25.2 LT 1
0+100.5 26.3 LT 1

IREE TRUNK PROTECTION, TOTAL = 10

EACH
STARILIZED SUB-BASE, 115MM
AREA
LOCATION (S0, M)
L ROUTE 68
[9+713.000 10 9:+812.278 3.213
9+928,719 10 9:+972,926 1,060
0+031,217 10 10:+151.000 3431
AMP_A
[0:+125.000 10 0+311.578 1,424
MP_B
0:+015,301 10 0+300.612 1,900
AMP._C
0+060.910 10 Q:+288,562 1,960
OPOSED
0+013.029 T0 0+308.501 1,974

STABILIZED SUB-BASE, 115MM, TOTAL= _14.662

SQ. M.
AGGREGATE SUBGRADE, 300MM
AREA
LOCATICON (50, M)
L _ROUTE 68
9+713.000 10 9+872.278 3.281
9+928.719 10 9+972.926 1.064
0+031.217. 10 10+151.000 3451
AMP A
0+125.000 19 Q+311.578 2,063
AMP_B
Q+015,301 10 0+300,612 812
RAMP C
0+060.910 10 0+288.562 2,756
AMP_D
0-+013.029 10 0+308.501 2,815
AGGREGATE SUBGRADE, 300MM. TOTAL=
SQ. M.
AGGREGATE (PRIMF COAT)
BITUMINOUS MATERTALS (PRIME COAT)
AGCREGATE BITUMINOUS
TYPE SQ M KG M TON LITER
IL. ROUIE 68
9+698.000 10 9+713.000 168 336 0.3 252
10+151.000 10 10-+165.000 219 438 0.4 328.5
CCESS DRIVE & DRIVEWAY. 327, 981 1.0 4905
TOTAL = 1.8. 1071
M TON LITER

ACGREGATE RATE

TYPE
[ACCESS DRIVE & DRIVEWAY

AREA (SQ M) x 3 (KG/SQ M)

ITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, SUPERPAVE,

IX_D, NTO

AREA (SQ M) X 2 (KG/SQ M)

BITUMINOUS RATE

EITUMINOUS CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, SUPERPAVE,

IX D, N70

AREA (S@ M) x 1.5 (Liters/SG M) J

PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 26QMM

(JOINTED)
LOCATION AREA
(50, M.)
L_ROUTE 68
l9+713.000 T0 9+872,278 2,418
9+928,7:9 T0 9+972.926 873
04031217 10 10+151.000 2.272
AMP_A
0+125.000 10 0+311.578 1232
AMP_B
l0+015.301 ) 0+300.612 1,690
AMP_C
0+060.910 10 0+288,562 1726
AMP_D
0+013.029 T0 0+308.501 1775
WOINTED), TOTAL=
50, M.
PROTECTIVE COAT
SURFACE TYPE e
CC_PAVENENT 260MM i,
CC_SHOULDER: (4,826
COMBINATION CONC. CURB AND g
GUTTER TYPE B-15.30
COMBINATION CONC. CURB AND 131
GUTTER TYPE B-15.45 (MODIFIED)
COMBINATION CONC. CURB AND 182
GUTTER TYPE B~15.60
COMBINATION CONC. CURB AND 9
GUTTER_TYPE M-15.15
CONCRETE_GUTTER. TYPE B 97
CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SB-15,30 s
MODIFIED)
CONCRETE_MEDIAN, TYPE SB-15.45 110
MODIFIED)
CONCRET £ [85
CORRUGATED MEDIAN 255
= AL895.
SQ. M.

AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE A, 150MM

AREA
LOCATION (S0, M.}
L ROUTE 68
9+698.000 10 $+713.000 LT 40.4
9+698.000 10 9+713.000 RT. 30.8

AGGREGATE SHOUL DERS. TYPE_ A, 150MM. TOTAL= 11
SQ. M.

LOCATION

L_ROUTE 68
9+713.000
9+713.000
9+713.000
9+81.1.864
3+819.025
9+948,991
9+948,975
9+608.102.

[ 9+969.626
10+013.978
10+031,214
10:+024.219
10+038.424
10+096.937
10+119.235

AMP A
0+4125.000
0+125.000

AMP B
0+005.236
0+029.660

AMP C
0+060,910
0+145,217

AMP D
0+026.015
0+4022,425

9+866.213
9+749.431
9+881.366,
94886,801
9+868.975

9+966,923
9+973,774
9+979,101
9+989.474
10+041.258
10-+057,874
10+041.258
10+057.874
10-+151.000
10+151.000

0+305.615
0+314.366

0+300.612
0:+193.733

0+278.310
0+290.929

0+308,501
0+186.676

UNIT
LOCATION EACH
ROUT!
[9+749.125 15,5 LT 1
19.0 LT 1
19+859.066 20.0 RT 1
RAMP_A
10+282,443 4,8 RT 1
0+291.529 7.7 RT 1
RAMP_C
0+241.558 2.0 RT 1
0+254.764 15.1 RT 1
ELRNISHING AND ERECTING ROW
MARKERS, TOTAL=
EACH

CONCRETE GUTTER. TYPE B
TENGTH
LOCATION (METER)
AMP_D
0-+079.,859 RT TO0 0+159.738 RT 179.8
b+085.431 RT 10 _0+79.500 R 94,4
CONCRETE GUTTER. TYPE B. TOTAL=
METER

COMBINATION CONC. CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B-15.60

- LENGTH
LOCATION (METER)
IL ROUTE 68
0+056.820 10 10+134.235 LT 5.1
s 14
13+685,009 0 13+684.059 LT 13.6
134911114 10 13+954.593 RY 43.5
34935110 10 13+985.970 LT 5.0
AMP_A
0+299,895 0 0+4307.773 17.0
AMP B
[0+250.000 0 0:+300.61 RT 50,6
RAMP_C
[0+060.910 10 0+76.329 RT 115.4
[0:+087.440 0 0+117.262 RT 29.8
l0+273.139 0 0+282,617 22,0
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE
B-15.60, TOTAL=
METER
COMBINATION CONC. CURB AND GUITER TYPE B-15.30
TENGTH
LOCATION (METER)
CCESS DRIVE (RAMP C STA)
l0+117.262 10 0+192.852 RT 15.2
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE
METER
COMBINATION CONC. CURB AND GUTTER TYPE B-15.45
(MODIFIED)
LOCATION e
fL_ROUTE 68
10+062.216 0 10+35.000 _ MEDIAN] _153.6
.
e v o R VST TV

METER

COMBINATION CONC. CURB AND GUTTER TYPE M-15.15

LENGTH
LOCATION METER)
AMP_A
+ 0 0+306,615 RT 8.6
AMP_C
+ + 8 RT 1.1
COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE
M-15.15, TOTAL=
METER
CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE 100MM
AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE A .300MM
AREA
LOCATION -
RAMP_A
0+299.895 0 0+309.100 19
RAMP_C
0+273.184 0 0+285.734 36

CONCRETE MEDIAN SURFACE 10OMM, TOTAL= __ S5 .
$Q. M.
AGGREGATE BASE COURSE. TYPE A, JO0MM,
T0TALs . D3
SQ. M.

LOCATION AREA

IL_ROUTE 68

10+030.800 10 10-+034.454 S
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REVISIONS
NAME

DATE

LOCATION

IL_ROUTE 68
9+328.719 70

9+944.212 110

CONCRETE MEDIAN, TYPE SB~15.45
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